Mac Annen

Alan Birkenfeld
Mitchell Brockman
Marty Gerber
Jennifer Heiman
Keith Hoelting

Joe Kleman

Continuing Education for School Board Members
Wednesday, May 9, 2018

TIER-1
TEC Update/Orientation

1.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

TIER-2
Team Building

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

TIER-3
Continuing Education

14.00

7.50

4.00

11.50

9.50

10.50

5.00

TOTAL
2017

15.00

13.50

9.00

16.50

14.50

15.50

8.00

Met
Requirement

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

*Legislative Year-16 hours new; 10 hours experienced
Non Legislative Year-16 hours new; 8 hours experienced

Did not complete TEC Orientation or Team Building

Exceeded the Requirement of 10 hours

Lacking one hour of Tier-3 Continuing Education

Exceeded the Requirement of 10 hours

Exceeded the Requirement of 10 hours

Exceeded the Requirement of 10 hours

Did not complete TEC Update

TOTAL
Overall

15.00

65.50

47.50

60.25

65.75

198.25

84.00



