Continuing Education for School Board Members Wednesday, May 9, 2018

	TIER-1 TEC Update/Orientation	TIER-2 Team Building	TIER-3 Continuing Education	TOTAL 2017	Met Requirement	*Legislative Year-16 hours new; 10 hours experienced Non Legislative Year-16 hours new; 8 hours experienced	TOTAL Overall
Mac Annen	1.00		14.00	15.00	No	Did not complete TEC Orientation or Team Building	15.00
Alan Birkenfeld	3.00	3.00	7.50	13.50	Yes	Exceeded the Requirement of 10 hours	65.50
Mitchell Brockman	2.00	3.00	4.00	9.00	No	Lacking one hour of Tier-3 Continuing Education	47.50
Marty Gerber	2.00	3.00	11.50	16.50	Yes	Exceeded the Requirement of 10 hours	60.25
Jennifer Heiman	2.00	3.00	9.50	14.50	Yes	Exceeded the Requirement of 10 hours	65.75
Keith Hoelting	2.00	3.00	10.50	15.50	Yes	Exceeded the Requirement of 10 hours	198.25
Joe Kleman		3.00	5.00	8.00	No	Did not complete TEC Update	84.00